2800 CYPRESS
2800 CYPRESS STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54915 Street, Appleton,
WI, 54915

$199,900

Don’t miss this 3 BR 1 BA ranch on a generous lot in Appleton, with updates galore! As 3 beds

you enter the home you will find a cozy living room and new LVP flooring throughout. 1 bath
Eat in kitchen is huge and includes stainless steel appliances, tile backsplash, built in Residential
pantry and ample cabinetry. You'll also have... Residential
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio, Storage Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl
Shed

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000 Tax Amount: 2060.19

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12x11 Main
Bedroom 2 11x08 Main
Bedroom 3 09x08 Main
Kitchen 15x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 15x11 Main
Other Room 07x05 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Heated

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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